
League Contact Information
2023-2024 League Year

Nicole Alexander
3721 Maplewood Dr
St. Joseph, MO 64506
nicolealexander1977@gmail.com
(816) 385-2971
02/06

Allison Atkinson
4803 Creek Crossing Dr
St. Joseph, MO 64507
allisonatkinson77@gmail.com
(402) 516-6850
07/07

Stephanie Barnett
3307 Mohawk Ln
St. Joseph, MO 64503
sceglenski15@gmail.com
(816) 261-4811
02/05

Rachael Bittiker
1104 SE 123 Rd
Easton, MO 64443
rachaelbittiker@gmail.com
(816) 449-0979
12/08

Beronica Carrigan
4605 Stonecrest Ter
St. Joseph, MO 64506
dancemama77@gmail.com
(816) 261-3883
08/11

Andrea Cole
4516 West Haverill
St. Joseph, MO 64506
andrea.j.cole@outlook.com
(816) 271-3461
09/21

Kari Crouse
236 Ryan’s Way
St. Joseph, MO 64506
kari9632@hotmail.com
(816) 390-7110
10/16

Gretchen Curley
3104 South 34th Terrace
St. Joseph, MO 64503
gretchen.curley@gmail.com
(660) 541-0091
11/16

Michelle Davidson
4605 Kensington Drive
St. Joseph, MO 64506
mdavidson@co.Buchanan.mo.us
(816) 752-0269
07/02

Danielle Drake
3017 Cronkite Road
St. Joseph, MO 64506
tripledee79@gmail.com
(816) 261-7430
06/04

Barbara Ford
1919 Lovers Lane
St. Joseph, MO 64505
bhford86@gmail.com
(816) 351-9654
01/19

Teresa Groshong
3902 North 29th Street
St. Joseph, MO 64506
malibucruzin@yahoo.com
(816) 261-3810
10/27



Brittany Hagenhoff
5107 Maxwell Road
St. Joseph, MO 64505
rauba11@gmail.com
(573) 280-8833
05/11

Stephanie Hartley
4402 Kensington Drive
St. Joseph, MO 64506
sofsharick@gmail.com
(816) 262-0435
07/15

Siobhan Jackson
1604 S 40th St
St. Joseph, MO 64507
Sstgjackson@yahoo.com
(816) 387-3363
05/28

Jennifer Kerns
5 Holley Circle
St. Joseph, MO 64506
jennifker81@gmail.com
(816) 351-2699
04/02

Rachel Kretzer
1502 Mansfield Rd
St. Joseph, MO 64504
racheldkretzer@gmail.com
(816) 261-9827
04/04

Jen Lewandowki
3112 Messanie
St. Joseph, MO 64501
jen_lew09@live.com
(816) 261-7140
05/26

Emily Lindsay
5001 Mockingbird Lane
St. Joseph, MO 64506
jimmy64504@yahoo.com
(816) 390-5124
05/08

Jodi Madden
2109 Elephant Trl
St. Joseph, MO 64506
jodi.allen@hotmail.com
(816) 344-9394
03/12

Traci Magee
10 Lakeshore Drive
Agency, MO 64401
tlmagee38@outlook.com
(816) 351-2532
04/13

Michaela Maxwell
4705 Brookwood Terrace
St. Joseph, MO 64506
michaelamaxwell@nwhealth-services.org
(816) 244-1268
07/02

Natalie Mikita
2314 Meadow Trail
St. Joseph, MO 64503
natalie.mikita@gmail.com
(330) 285-2188
07/02

Samijo Mitchell
2708 Meadow Drive
St. Joseph, MO 64504
Sami_m2006@msn.com
(816) 244-6814
04/10

Megan Murray
4610 Valley Lane
St. Joseph, MO 64503
meganb030@gmail.com
(816) 385-3481
10/13

Kristina Nicholson
810 West Davis
Savannah, MO 64485
kanicholson6@gmail.com
(816) 646-7994
08/07



Michelle Norman
502 W Chestnut St
St. Joseph, MO 64505
mnorman@nvb.com
(816) 646-2760
10/07

Abby Patterson
2010 Village Drive Apt L 102
St. Joseph, MO 64506
apatterson1013@gmail.com
(816) 262-6060
11/18

Rachel Peek
3520 Ajax Rd
St. Joseph, MO 64503
rachellpeek@gmail.com
(816) 294-7525
02/09

Michelle Reents
2306 University Ave
St. Joseph, MO 64503
michellereents97@gmail.com
(816) 351-4923
06/09

Metchel Rosmolen
13726 County Road 305
St. Joseph, MO 64505
metch33@yahoo.com
(816) 344-6742
05/15

Mindy Speer
2005 South 20th Street
St. Joseph, MO 64507
melindaspeer@hotmail.com
(816) 676-8019
12/03

Erica Walker
13107 Red Bud Blvd
St. Joseph, MO 64505
e.garrison@hotmail.com
(816) 617-4588
09/18

Amanda Weaver
5674 SE State Route FF
St. Joseph, MO 64507
aweaver_24@yahoo.com
(816) 262-9911
06/04

LaTonya Williams
1510 N 36th Street
St. Joseph, MO 64506
latonyawilliams712@hotmail.com
(816) 248-2375
07/12

Tona Williams
2801 N. 39th Terrace
St. Joseph, MO 64506
tonatee@hotmail.com
(816) 383-1481
12/24


